

(shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000239344 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations			
	Fax Number : (850)617-63	33		
From:				
	Account Name : DEAN, MEAD,	EGERTON, BLOODWORTH, CA	POUANO & BOZARTH, P.A	ι.
	Account Number : 07607700170 Phone : (407)841-12			
	Fax Number : (407)423-18			2
		-		1616
		the setting to be used	for future DCT C	
Enter	 the email address for this bus nnual report mailings. Enter onl 	iness entity to be used w one email address nle	ase. G	
d	anual report marings, enter on	y one emore door coo pre	- - 	-
E	mail Address: <u>chris@armstrong</u>	homes.net	m	
			r= ()*	2
				÷
 	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR	RECT OR M/MG RE	SIGN 😴 S	යා ධ
	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR		SIGN ST C	
	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR MSTRONG BROTHERS DE		SIGN ST C	
			SIGN ST C	
	MSTRONG BROTHERS DE	VELOPMENT GRO	SIGN ST C	
	MSTRONG BROTHERS DE	VELOPMENT GROU	SIGN ST C	
	MSTRONG BROTHERS DE Certificate of Status Certified Copy	VELOPMENT GROU	SIGN ST C	
	MSTRONG BROTHERS DE Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	VELOPMENT GROU	SIGN <u>3</u> . C	

Help

RECEIVED

1

-- 1 - 1

7

(((H21000239344 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

To:

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	1415 SW 17th Street	<u></u>
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Ocala, FL 34471	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1415 SW 17th Street	
(<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u>)	Ocala, FL 34471	
MAY BE A FOST OFFICE BON		The second se
 The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: <u>M21000005284</u> Jurisdiction of its organization: <u>Delaware</u> 		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		SSER, FUCKIO
5. New name of the limited liability company:	ist contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Fred C. Armstrong			
	1415 SW 17th Street			
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida Stro	eet Address	
	Ocala		Florida	4471
		City		Zip Code
I hereby accept the appointment the provisions of all statutes rela and accept the obligations of my document is being filed to merely liability company has been notifi	tive to the proper and com position as registered age reflect a change in the re ed in writing of this chang <u>x</u> If Changing	plete performance of my au ent as provided for in Chapte gistered office address, I he	ries, ana r c 9r 605, F.S. reby confiri	Or, if this m that the limited

!! _____

;;;) ()

(((H21000239344 3)))

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Company is a member-managed limited liability company. The correct Members of the Company are:

Lennar LTL Member LLC	1415 SW 17th Street	-
		_ = Add
	Ocala, FL 34471	Remove
Casa Holdings, LLC	1415 SW 17th Street	_ =Add
	Ocala, FL 34471	Remove
Lennar LTL Member LLC	1415 SW 17th Street	Add
	Ocala, FL 34471	■Remove
		Add
		🗌 Remove
		🖸 Add
ned amendment(s), duly authenticated by under the law of which this entry is organ x Signature of t Fred C. Armstrong Typed or print Filing I	the official having custody of records in the hized the authorized porcentative ned name of signee Fee: \$25.00	Reserved of Stations
	Lennar LTL Member LLC	Casa Holdings, LLC 1415 SW 17th Street Ocala, FL 34471 Lennar LTL Member LLC 1415 SW 17th Street Ocala, FL 34471 Ocala, FL 34471 Ocala, FL 34471 a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the ned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the under the law of which this entry is organized x Signature of the authorized topresentative